Les 10 kms
BOULOGNE Jérémy
COUSIN Jacques
EL-YAAKQOLRB |driss
COREALU Qlivier
DINIELLE Arnaud
DANEL Marc-André
RAIMOND Frédéric
MAGNIER Herve
SUEUR Fabrice

10 FRANCOQOIS Gilbert
11 HENOCQUE Pascal
12 CORNUEL Fabrice
13 BUCAILLE Johnny
14 REMBUR Daniel

15 FREVILLE Olivier

16 PRUYOST Didier

17 HERMETZ Claude
18 FIN Fabien

18 CHAMBON Eric

20 DUPONT Eric

21 JOMBART Benoit
22 GOURLE Pierre-Marc
23 ROBART Sebastien
24 MACQUET Bruno
25 VASSEUR Patrice
26 PRIEZ Philippe

27 SANTOS Benedicto
ZBHAMMOU-NAICHA
Mohammed

29 FREVILLE Valérie

30 REMBUR Julien

31 DELCLOY Jerome
32 DUWAT Frederic

33 BILLIEZ Max

34 POCHET Didier

35 HORNEMANN Ulrick
36 MARTIN Jean-Michel
37 BRENET Laurent

38 BOUTIN Julien

39 VIGREUX Jérome
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40 PLEE Claude

41 JUSTIN Lucien

42 DELENCLOS Philippe
43 VANSEVENANT Gérard
44 MICHEL Pierre

45 LEGAY Albert

46 FLAQUET Rene

47 PAILLE Thierry

48 LEMAY Eric

49 MAROUAN Ahmed
50 DZUIBA Philippe

51 DELAVIE Jean-Marc
52 LELONG Gilbert

53 HALATRE Marc

54 DACHICOURT Pascal
55 FIORI Eric

56 SUEUR Hervé

57 BOYER Pascal

58 NICOLAS Christian
59 GUERVILLE Jérémi
60 TADEUSZ Patrick

61 BRIDOUX Dany

62 JAMIN Hervé

63 BONNICI Blandine ©
64 DELCLOY Olivier B
65 DEGREMONT Pascal
66 GUERVILLE Michel

67 VANDECASTEELE Ma-
rie-Christine

68 VIGREUX Stephane

69 LASALLE Jérémy

70 DEMAGNY Emmanuel
71 DEVINS Marc

72 ROUTIER Maud

73 LASALLE Anthony

74 ROBART Yannick

75 FREMAUX Ywvan

76 LORGE Frederic

77 BILLET Patrick

78 DEBRUXELLES Alain
79 FRANCOIS Elodie

B0 DEVINS Clement

81 MOIGMNET Laurent

82 DESMARET Jérome
83 COURONNEL Bertrand
84 DEWASTE Francois
85 GRENU Patrick

86 FONTAINE Morgan

87 AUDIBERT Benoit

88 GRESSIER Olivier

89 LEMAITRE Georges

90 PAUL Nicolas

91 MONATTE Cedric

92 BODEL Nicolas

93 STORME Florant

84 DELCLOY Patricia

95 MALBRANQUE Philipe
96 LASALLE Alain

97 CATTELET Josl

98 DUMINI Francis

99 GRAF Olivier

100 PALUSZEWSKI Pa-
trice

101 PICAUD Christian
102 DUBOIS Jerome

103 SYLVAIN Gladine
104 VANDECASTEE LE

SSEBARD Julien
B( -Stephanm

e
LEPOUTRE Alexis
BAES David
SENECAT Jean-Paul
CAFFIER Laurent
EROMEBIEZ Alaid
TRIPLET Bernard
MALVACHE Domi-

DELATTRE Marc
PRUVOST Jennifer
DELAY Mickaél
MAURIERE Hubert
VALLEE Yves
BERMONT Jean-Luc
DELPRADO Bruno
VERLOOVE Patrice
BRUNEEL MJ
BOINET Arnaud
JEUMER Thierry
GRAF Julien

GRAF Wilhelm
TELLIER Michelle
SUEUR Maite

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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DELABROYE Gerard
PIHEN Stephanie
DAUCHY William
134 BURLAUD Didier
135 APPOURCHAUX
Robert

136 FOULON Patrick

137 SEGARD Florian

138 ISAMBOURG Jean-
Luc
139
140
141
mas
142
143

131
132
133

DELAIRE Martial
DHORNE Etienne
FOURDINIER Tho-

LEFEBVRE Denise
FOURDIMNIER Phi-

BEUGIN Philippe
BORGNON Nicolas
PEGASE Geoffrey
VINCENT Annie
MARC Fabien
149 HOCHART
Claude

150 GOSSELIN David
151 VERGEOT Claude
152 COLMAR Guy

163 DUQUESNOY Chris-
tophe
154
1656
156
157
158
159
160
wvier
161
162
163
164
165
Luec
166
167
168
169
170

Jean-

CAPART Maryse
LAMOUR Xavier
MOMNATTE Fabrice
VIOLIER Patrick
POCHET Sandrine
VACOSSIN David
HOUDELETTE Oli-

VIGREUX Christian
LEGRIS Claude
SEGNIN Dominique
PETIT Marie-Agnes
DESMAREST Jean-

LEFEBVRE Jimmy

FERNAGU Mireille
COLMAR Evelyne

DURAND Monique
DURANT Patrick



